

IN THE COURT OF THE LD. DISTRICT JUDGE, NORTH 24 PARGANAS, BARASAT.

Present : Smt Nabanita Ray(W.B.01137)

Misc Case 30 of 2019(Sale)

Order No. 20

Dated – 17-05-2023

P.O. is under order of transfer.

Petitioner filed a petition praying for time.

Hearing is adjourned.

Fix 18.09.2023 for hearing of the Misc Case.

District Judge
North 24 Pgs at Barasat